 Changes and errors excepted    Sensoric Solutions Optic and Motion GmbH
      Gießener Straße 13
D-0032-D-EN-OMS Race 12 Jul 2024    35582 Wetzlar-Dutenhofen
OMS Race
Description
The OMS Race is a robust and lightweight non-contact optical sensor integrated with inertial measurement
technology. Building on the technology known from the OMS 7, it has been miniaturized to an
unprecedented form, with a focus on weight savings.

      Gießener Straße 13
D-0032-D-EN-OMS Race 12 Jul 2024    35582 Wetzlar-Dutenhofen
Ordering Code
Speed range [km/h] 250
400*
Orientation sensor L: longitudinal*
T: transversal
CAN Resistor S: Switchable*
P: Permanently
R: Removed
*) Standard: OMS Race-400.L.S
Scope of delivery
Sensor   Transport Case
Sensor cable 2m MT0000372  USB Stick MT0000212
Power cable MT0000374  Set of screws
CAN Cable  MT0000376  Screwdriver MT0000214
ETH Cable  MT0000377
Customized cable on request
Additional Information:
State of origin: Germany, Tariff Code: 90318020
OMS Race-□□□.□.□